Date

1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016
1/10/2016

1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016

1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016

1/31/2016
1/31/2016
1/31/2016
1/31/2016
1/31/2016
1/31/2016

Visitors

Premier
When Its Kicked
Silver Medal
Kiss It
Avalanche
Synergy
Deja Vu
Riptide
Sol Cal F.C.
60's Division
Team Awesome
Goal Diggers

Goal Diggers
Lake Forest Knockouts
Jaguars
Deja Vu
Kicks
Avalanche
Last Call
Silver Medal
Corinthians
Ultimate Goal
Twisted
Blitz
Blue Crush

Silver Medal
Kiss It
When Its Kicked
Blitz
Storm
Goal Diggers

Synergy

DSFA
Team Awesome
Riptide
Synergy
Gallagher's
Twisted

Fusion
Ricochet
Blue Crush
Premier
Kiss It

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S

'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Home

Hot Sundaes
Margaritas
DSFA
Blue Crush
Sidekicks
Blitz
Fusion
Corinthians
Gallagher's
60's Division
Jaguars

Lake Forest Knockouts

Premier
Hot Sundaes
Sunkissed
Storm
When lts Kicked
Sidekicks
Ocean Motion
Sharks
Skymix
Shenanigans
Footloose
Riptide
Team Awesome

DSFA
Team Awesome
Margaritas
Skymix
Sharks

Lake Forest Knockouts

Riptide

Silver Medal
Jaguars
Corinthians
Blitz
Sidekicks
Ricochet

Newcastle
Ultimate Goal
Sunkissed
Hot Sundaes
Blue Crush

2015/2016 Fall Season Make-Up Schedule

Field

Marina Hills Upper
Marina Hills Upper
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #2
Oak Middle School #2
Oak Middle School #2
Oak Middle School #2
Rancho Niguel
Rancho Niguel

Marina Hills Lower
Marina Hills Upper
Marina Hills Upper
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #1
Oak Middle School #2
Oak Middle School #2
Oak Middle School #2
Oak Middle School #2
Rancho Niguel
Rancho Niguel

Marina Hills Lower
Marina Hills Lower
Marina Hills Upper
Marina Hills Upper
Oak Creek Park A
Rancho Niguel
Rancho Niguel

Marina Hills Lower
Marina Hills Lower
Marina Hills Upper
Marina Hills Upper
Rancho Niguel
Rancho Niguel

FORFEIT
FORFEIT
Blue Crush FORFEIT
Hot Sundaes FORFEIT
Blue Crush FORFEIT

Time

9:15am
11:15am
9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
11:00am

9:15am
9:15am
11:15am
9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
11:00am

9:15am
11:15am
9:15am
11:15am
9:00am
9:00am
11:00am

9:15am
11:15am

9:15am
11:15am

9:00am
11:00am

as of 1/18/16

Date Make-Up

4-Oct
4-Oct
4-Oct

4-Oct
4-Oct

20-Dec
20-Dec

4-Oct

20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec

22-Nov

4-Oct

4-Oct
4-Oct

4-Oct

6-Dec
6-Dec

20-Dec
20-Dec

4-Oct



